MMET Excavator Suction Strainers
Technical specification
Application:
Port size:
Flow rate:
Seals:
Material:
Compatibility:

2
Dimensional drawings
Order information
Element part number
Element
Type Size Media Seals h H Special
MMET Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 1 Table 1 Table 4
Example MMET 985 W100 B 150 - 680 x
Tables
Table 1 Table 2
Size Flow rate d D h H Media Material Filtration
(l/min) W60 Wire mesh 60 μm
MMET045 140 48.5 90 143 205 – 755 W100 Wire mesh 100 μm
MMET985 330 59.5 120 100 – 200 270 – 780 W180 Wire mesh 180 μm
MMET034 350 61.0 125 163 270 – 780
MMET033 500 89.5 150 135 – 300 305 – 810 Table 3
MMET999 600 100.0 150 98 – 195 305 – 810 Seal Material
MMET973 1000 114.5 200 195 – 385 305 – 810 B Buna
MMET972 1400 154.5 200 390 500 – 1060 V Viton
Table 4
Special
x none
22 Spring holder inner Ø 22 mm